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
134 South Liberty St. Phone

A

FOR SALE HOUSES
JBY OWNEB In Woodburn, 4 room house

(, U wired lor range, has hot waiver

heater, lot 60x60. price. aiu. ajau as
St., Salem. a!70

room, full basement, house on 60x100
J orner lot, 2 blocks to McKInlcy, 3

block to Leslie schools. Open to show
r from 1 to 4 and 6 to 9 at 708 Hoyt St.

al70

faoD. 1 BOOM plajitered home. Priced
low. 10BO 3rd St. West Salem. al70

BDRM. HOME, Best offer on my equity.
0 i 212 Elm. went ouieiu. vuww.

a 170

1 BEDROOM home near Capltola dlst.
Newly finished, unfudn. or partly. Inq.

stt 825 Oregon Bldg. In a.m. ajL76

T OWNER: 4 room house. Lot size 80

x 168 ft. on Hlway 222. Good well. Close
Ho gchool Sc churches. Price $2000. Some

.tterms. Write Box 53, Lyons. al(J9

6WNBD LEAVING. Sacrmce 3 bdrm. home.
Falnnount Hill close to Leslie. Bus to
Bush. Basement, fireplace, oil floor

Corner lot. $6950. Ph. 1596
' Saginaw St. a!72

h WALNUT PARK
BY OWNER

; pearly new home. Full basement. Fire

place in msemcjii, oe

Plenty shrubs St flowers. Over 1,400 ft.
floor space. Besides garage. Immed.
poss. Price low. For appointment Ph.

i BD. RM. modern home $8200, down
11450. Balancee on OI loan, 1435

Iwrge St., Woodburn Hiue naz. am
Owner Living in California
SACRIFICE NEW 4 BEDROOM HOME

i"Tlle kltohen, bath upstairs and down.
tHardwood floors throughout. Full plas-

tered basement St plastered garage. Lots
''of storage space. Terraced back yard.

over f 18,000 to build. Will sell for
.14,900. Terms. Would consider cheaper
house or car in iraae, hot more uuur-- .

nation Inquire at Stevens Used Oars.
irfl7B S. 12th St.. Salem. al80

fen it BALE BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm
' home. FH. terms. 1000 down. Phone

642 Blllcr. a!80

.1 FOB SALE OR LEASE BY OWNERS
n .Convenient for business and residence
l,or house can bo removed 8 rm full
abasement 41 by 100 lot. Handy to

,8ears New Shopping Center, on State
Highway 99E. 675 N. Capitol St. Phone

a for appointment. am
B"Y OWNER, 2 bdrm. house, modern, elec.

heat. Insul. Llnol St rugs Included. Large
pump house. (1500.00 dn. Bal. 39.25 mo.
Total price $4500. Ph. 1050 Diets!

Ave. Kelzer. alflB

i BR HOME, well built, plastered
oil circulating heat, large living

room, kltohen, nook,, largo bath. Plenty
,,pt bullt-ln- Screened back porch,

insulated fruit house, xh acre lot.
(30 bearing fruit and nut trees, grapes,

t berries, nice shrubs. blk. to city and
school buses and excel, shopping cen
ter $8600. Ph. IB.

FOR SALE OR TRADE 4 rm. mod. home.
a acres. Drop well. Will take VA ton
late model truck on trade or priced for
qluck sale, 13250. Ph. Oorvnla 3183. n!70

- BUILT TO LAST
'.jbctra large 5 room bungalow planned

,nd built by large contractor for his
.'pwn home, Insulated, weather stripped,
and landscaped. Shady lot. Owner will
sacrifice $1000 for quick action. Will go
f.H.A. Price 111,100. Call Bon

WALTER MUSGRAVE, Realtor
1211 Edge water. Ph. ffive.

ni6B

$800 DOWN
I bedroom home, newly decorated in
side and out. Close to bus. Immediate
possession. See after 12 week days,

.price $0,450.
, Also adjacent lot. Nothing down,

$26 month. 1480 6th, W. Salem. '
B170

4ff A MONTH 1500 equity In 2 bedrm.
modern home will trade for a food car.
t70 S. Lancaster. alGS

Englewood District
"y owner, 2 bdrm. P.H.A. approved.

1640 Grant or phone a!71

HOME near bus and stores, and
S lot. 130 Rosemont. alOD

BY OWNER
;; ONLY $8250

large room plastered home, attached
t years old. Venetian blinds,

tafHte, has lots of bullt-ln- electric
heat, Insulated, picture window with
teautlful view; large lot 68x136. Lawn

and back. Bus by door. AdjoiningJentavailable. East on Center St. to Lan-- f
aster Drive, turn right to second st.

((Monroe Ave.), turn west to 3755. a 108

CAPITOLA DISTRICT
BR House $7,760

JKEIZER DISTRICT
f BR house a price for morel ....$10,200

EAST ENGLEWOOD
(Off "D" St.)

1 BR Houae. P.H.A (1(1,150
' KEIZER DISTRICT
1 BR House. Easy terms $7,650

WALLACE ROAD
I BR House. 2 acres $6,800
V OFF SILVERTON

HIGHWAY
1 BR House. Easy terms $5,750

EAST ENGLEWOOD
I BR House. P.H.A $10,800

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
4ll Masonic Bldg. Ph.
Real Estate - Insurance Mlge. Loans

illliH

Rlt i Bdrm. home, Living rm., dining
rm., utility. Oak floors, attached garage.
jCorner lot. Have to see the property to
realise value, $9000. Terms. Builder
Ph. 33969. alC8

$4750
'Nearly new house, large lot.
trees, creek, good location, all new
houses.

.! $9950
lot 100190. 1 B.R., living room, d inn lit

yoom, kitchen, bath, un(. upstairs, full
fcamt., furnace, large attached garage.
JBasr P.H.A. terms.
; CHAS. HUDKINS
i & SON

OVER 37 YEARS IN SALEM
HQ K. HUh St. ri.ont ,!

BRAND NEW
ftxeept Ion ally well built, attractive,

house. Fireplace, LR. and din-

ette, kitchen with bar and nook, extra
toe. utility rm. 1 block off N. River Hd.
1 block to stores. Ph. al68

PhMM t bedrooms, bath, living room, din-- i
tnc room, kitchen, garage, unfinished
tutie, fireplace, autuomatlc neat, sub-
urban with ood bus service.

MiflO i bedrooms, basement, living room,
ning room, kitchen, bath, garage,
imedlate possrssinn.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
961 Chemeketa St.

Ph. - Eves.
, a 169'

Hew home on Lansing ave. Price $9950.
: W.G. KRUEGER

147 N. Com'l Ph.
al08'

fatw, BY OWNER, i bdrm. older type

BT OWNER New modern home.
Hardwood floors, fireplace. Bendix elec-
tric heat. Near school and bus line.
7h. or 1059 E, Rural. al72'

BT OWNER 3 bdrm. completely furn.
bouse. Good location. Large lot. $8000.
Pn. a 169

I HDRM. home, I level loU, shrub,
out bldgs. Terms, R. E. Kennel 1,

IU. J, box 7 Bay City Ore. a ice

FUEL

Summer Special
Buy your winter fuel now and save.
Good screneed sawdust S4.00 unit
uooa clean diock wood ss.oo load
Dry slab for furnace $8.60 load
Dry edging for cook stove S8.00 load

Oregon Fuel Co. - Phone 35533
eel69

OLD GROWTH FIR (14 cord. Ph.
or 1370 Neebraska Ave. eel74

West Salem Fuel Co.
16 IN. DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
OLD GROWTH BLOCK WOOD,

CLEAN - NO BARK
SCREENED SAWDUST
RURAL DELIVERIES

DIESEL AND STOVE OIL
Phone Salem

Also pick up wood at 1525 Edgewater
St., West Salem ee

PHILLIPS BROS.
Old fir, oak. Ph. 68F22.

FUEL
Presh cut sawdust. Prompt delivery. Ph
27442. We give S Si B Green Stamps
Green 16 In. mill wood ee"

CALL HIGHWAY FUEL FOR
Diesel and Stove Oils.
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

Dry Slab Wood
Dry Plainer Ends Si Block Wood, Ph. 96444

FOR SALE POULTRY
NEW HAMPSHIRE chicks every Thurs-

day. Ph. Lee's Hatchery. f

PRODUCE
RASPBERRIES, Frigaard's Fruit Stand,

mi. w. rkeizur ocnooi. tn. ZtfZ. 1171

BEETS, BEANS and carrots, 625 Holly- -

wuuu avenue. iriOS'
CUCUMBERS FOR SALE. Ph. 20279. 580

nonywooa Ave. Ifl71"
"The Fountain Head"

YOU PICK Boysenberries, 9c. Rt. 2, Box
44B. 1 mile E. of Kelzer school on a

read. ifies"
TILTON APRICOTS from The Dalles, $1.49

lug. Green Apple Market, 2 miles
north on 99. if 173

WE WILL have our tree ripe Tilton aprl--
wta Hum .me uwies on or aoout JUiy14. Puritan Cider Works, West Salem.

ffl68

helTwanted
MAN AND WIFE to operate service sta-

tion, with groceries. Alfred Fllckinger,
09W, 7li mi. south of Monmouth, Ore.

BOYS, GIRLS for bean picking platoon.
oiuria next weetc. Kegister now. Ph.
28425 for Information, gl68

WANTED: SOMEONE to keep children In
my uome aays. ftl. 3HU37, gl68

Bean Pickers Register
30 A., close In. 2 "ft miles out Silver-to- n

Rd. .to Middle Grove sch., turn
right !i mi. Tr start about Aug. 1,

HERR & RIENSCHE
Rt. 6, Box 345H. Ph. g

300 BEANPICKERS, 10 minutes from Sa-
lem. Start about 20th. Phone register.
W. J Bishop, gl69

HELP WANTED MALE
WE NEED 2 A- mechanics. See Mr. Wil-

son 465 Center St. gal69
EXPERIENCED cabinet makers. Must

have reference. Write Box 345, Capi-
tal Journal. gal70

WANTED 2 exp. men to dig well. Call
Sharier at ext. 492 or 1310 S.
1 3t . , , , . gai7o

HELP WANTED FEMALE
WOMAN OR GIRL for housework. 695 N.

Liberty. Call mornings. gbl69
BIG CHRISTMAS CARD VALUES

50 FOR $1 WITH NAME!
Make big profits on quick sales!

$1 "Leader" Assorment sells on
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
Prom 8 to 5 daily. Ph. hl78'

IRONING St cleaning by hr. Capable,
exp. Refs. Ph. hl70

Mimeographing-Typin- g

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. Berv- -
e. Former phone opr. Ph. hl78

STEEL CLOTHESLINE Posts, railings In
stock St made to order. 114& N. Liberty.

hl90

DO ALL KINDS of concrete work. Ph.
31121. ni7i

WANT HE. WORK. Ph. after 5.
ni74

FOR RENT ROOMS
NICE SLEEPING room. Business dlst. Hot

St cold water. 255 Center St. jRlfi8'
PLEASANT ROOM, private home. Kitchen

privileges. Employed laay preierrea.
Ph. 37465. 1550 State. Jkl69

IDEAL SLEEPING rm. for mother and
child. Rm. St board and care for child.
Close in. Ph. JH169'

CHOICE ROOM for man or working cple.
478 N. Cottaee. JklGB

HOLLYWOOD rms. 2035 McCoy. Phone
6093. Ikl73

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
Z RM. basement apt. Also light house- -

Keeping rm. lor iaay, uiose m. nuu
Court St. Ph. 35925. jplfiB
RM. APT. Also sleeping rm. for 2. Ph,
34335. 790 N. Church. Jpl69

:i ROOM apt. Partly furn., prlv. bath.
In West Salem. Adults. Ph.

Jpl70

BDRM. furn. apt. Private bath, auto-
matic hot water $45. Inquire 243 Chem-

eketa. JP169

UNFURNISHED APT., 1 bdrm., nice liv.
rm., oak floors, elec. neat, Datn, Kitcnen.
Ph. $50. JP170

i RM. FURN. single apt. Or for employ.
cple. Refrig., prlv. bath St ent. 194 N.
14th. St jpl70

NEW AND ATTRACTIVE 3 rm. St bath,
unfurn. Range Sz refrig. and laundry
rm. furn. All elec. Apply at 1555 McCoy.

jpl70
3 R, FURN. apt., 2nd floor front. Util

ities furn. Employed couple. $45. 280

North 18th. Phone Jpl68

FOR RENT: 2 room apt. at 1244 State St.
JP170'

4 RMS. Clean unfurn. upstairs apt.
Children allowed; no dogs, 1105 S. 12th.
Phone Jpl70
RM. unfurn. upstairs apt. Ph. 34896.

jpioa
MOD. UNFURN. 3 rm. apt. Kitchenette &

prlv, bath, bus service, uiu luaaison.
Jpl68'

BDRM. large unfurn. apt. Elec. stove
Included. Auto, oil heat. Private bath.
1437 N. 4th. ipl69

ATTRACTIVE S rm. furn. Apt. Private
bath. Utilities furn. Pti. 39138 Eve.

Ipl68
RM. furn. Apt. 1 block North of Center
street $40. Inquire Burt Plcha Realty,
379 N. High. Ph. 23649. jpl68

1 RM. furn. apt. Ph. 34505.
FOR RENT in Sllverton Furn. up

stairs apt. 5JW. uiose in. mi a. water bt.
JP168

RM. furn. apt. Adults. Ph. 38626. West
saiem. jpies'
RM. furn. apt. Kitchenette. 140 Wil-

liams Ave. Ph. Jpl68,

FOR RENT HOUSES
FURN. COTTAGE. 3215 Portland Rd.

Jml71

HOUSE FOR RENT. hse. 505

Oregon St. Owner on premises after 12

Saturday. jml68

A ROLLING STONE
GATHERS NO MOSS

BUY A NEW HOME LIKE KENT
2 & 3 BDRMS., HDWD. FLRS.. ELEC.
WTR. HTR.. OARAGE, CITY WATER.
SEWEP.. PAVED STREET.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
4Sn N. Church. Ph. Ere. 2.U343

im- -

EW I BDRM., auto, wasiirr, rangt, re.
m. S62 per mo. ATauaol, Aui. 1. Ph.

1683 Uarkn. Jml71'

FOR RENT HOUSES
NEW 8 BDRM. house, Elec. heat. 1363

Market St. Open 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. Jml70"
3 BDRM. furn. duplex. Inquire Saul Jang

in care of Wills Music Store. Jml73
NICE 8 BDRM. home. Aavailable Jug.

1. $65 per mo. Rt. 2, Box 179 or phone
iml6a

rrrrT JJJ JJJJ,,
FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
OFFICE apaees and desk paces. Ph, I

GROUND FLOOR rooms, suitable for of-

fice or stores. Also alley warehouse with
elevator.

STATE FINANCE CO.
Ph. 34121 j

TRAILERS. $2.00 per day Howser Bros.
1410 S. 12th, West Salem J

BUSINESS RM for rent. H. L. Stiff.
0 DRIVE trucks cars Ph J

POWER TOOL rentals for noma Ss in-

dustrial use Howser Bros Ph
J"

GOOD USED PIANOS. H L. Stiff. J

GARAGE 25x50 four miles out on hlwqv.
$35 per mo. Call 1677 S. High. J16S

FLOOR SANDER for rent Montgomery
Ward.

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor aand--
r. wo sen everytning to complete the

Job.
HOWSER BROS. Ph.

rental service. Vally Farm
outre, iota onverton no. J178

WANTED TO RENT
EMPLOYED couple want modern furn.

fin. apt. or smaii nouse, write Capl- -
lui tiuurrmi uox zau. Jal70

WANTED to rent or lease with option to
uuy, i or J oarm. nome. Near school.
Ph. Mr. Wood. Jal73

3 BDRM. modern unfurnished house. Ph.
.wzm or Jal73

APARTMENT or small house by law stu- -
wni. wne as cniia. Both Portland St
Salem references furnished. Write to
Robt. P. Jones, 4306 N. E, 30th St..
Portland, Oregon. Jal73

PGE EMPLOYE & family need 2 bdrm.
home by July 20th. Up to $60 per mo.
Will consider option on sub. prop. Write
Box 297 Capital Journal. Jal68

LOST AND FOUND
LOST: A diamond wrist watch between

Miller's and Capital Drug. Phone
Reward. kl70

MISCELLANEOUS
SPENCER CORSETIERE. 426 N. Winter

Ph. ml89
HAVE YOUR SINGER Sewing machine

repaired by a qualified Singer represen-taH-- e.

Ph for free pick up and
delivery service on a! makes of ma-
chines. Pre? estimate given before work
Is started. Singer Sewing Machine Co.
130 N Com'l m

LES SPRINGER, men's hatter. 464 Court.
We close Saturdays 12:30. ml82

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
2 HR SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST

Adolpb Bide. State As Commercial Sts.
SALEM Phone m

BUILDING MATERIAL
SPECIAL: Cedar elding, Vi"x8". Random

length. $85 thousand. Keith
Brown. Pront St Court Sts.. Salem.

ma
CEMENT MIXER foi rent. Ph.

ma 169

ENOUGH new window frames for 5 rm.
hse. with att. garage. Ph. malfia

SAVE On ROOFINO
Let Wards give you complete fN

' STALLED price on your roofing needs.
Wide range of colors. Call our outside
salesman for free estimate Phone

MONTGOMERY WARD St CO.
SALEM. OREGON

ma
ALUMINUM ROOFING

2 ft width Id the following lengths:
6 $1.74
8' 2.32

10' 2.S0
12' 3.48
Ask about Installation service
MONTGOMERY WARD St CO

SALEM. OREGON

NEW SHIPMENT plast board " 6Mci
W. 6c sq ft Rock lathe 45 aa. ft,
S1.1B

MONTGOMERY WARD SALEM
ma

PLYWOOD
LAROE stock of sizes, thicknesses St

grades. Both plain St water proof. Prices
start at 5c per sq. ft.

ALSO GOOD stocks of S" and W Insul-
ating boards. Low prices on " St k"
sheet rock. Keith Brown, Front St Court
Sts., Salem. ma

FIREPLACE MATERIALS
Superior Heatform & Bennett-Irelan- d

fireplace circulators. All fireplace and
masonry materials. PUMILITE - West
Salem. mal68

REINFORCING STEEL & h in
4", 6" St 8' widths. PUMILITE - West
Salem. mal68

Cedar Shingles - Shakes
May we supply you with Tillamook
Coast. Grande Ronde Inland, and Cas-
cade High mountain No. 1 shingles,
$8.25 sq. No. 2. $5.00. Sldewall
shakes painted with undercourse $12.80
sq., un pa in ted $9.00 sq. Ted Muller
Building Supplies. Ph. Salem

HARDWOOD floorlni, all grades, from
$95 thousand up. Keith Brown, Front
St Court sts., Salem. ma

BUILDING MATERIAL
RED CEDAR SHINGLES

No. 1 vertical grain $8.25 per sq. Also
complete stock roofing materials. In-
cluding valley tin, ridge roll, galvanized
shingle nails, tin single metal gutters
and down spouts.
KEITH BROWN, FRONT St COURT ST.
"The Stratton Story. nia

NURSERY STOCK
FUCHSIAS See them in bloom. 180 varie-

ties. Mrs. P. E. Ward, 4380 Cherry
mblT7

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
NOTICE SPORTSMEN: 5 man rubber ,!'e

raft with all attachments. See at l.i5
Franklin. Ph. 20977. m68

FOR SALE HOUSE!

3750.00
2 Bdrm. modern 3 lots convenient to

bus Si stores, some terms.
4250.00

2 Bdrms modern lareg lot, plenty of
shade, some terms.

G. A. VICARY REAL ESTATE
818 N. Com'l St. Phone Day or Eve

al6B

4 Bedrooms
Nice clean Vh story all modern home.

Lge. gar. gc utility rm. 76 X 100 ft. lot.
Close to school, bus is si are. Attractive
terms to responsible parties. Price $6500.

Garage House
xk acre of ground, elc St city water,

and an extra 10x16 bldg. for laundry or
storage. Price $1600. Call Bon Cleary.

Walter Musgrave, R'ltors
1211 Edgewater. Ph. Eves.

Special by Owner
4 bdrm., bath., LR, DR, lge. kltch., utll.,
fruit rm., new roof, new dbl, gar. Lota
of shrubbery Si shade trees. City bus.
Close to new sen. Air cond. furn, 36

Lansing Ave. Owner 1st hse. E. al6B

ATTRACTIVE BUYS
6 ROOM HOME. Large lv. rm. Cement

basement; sawdust furnace. Close to
stores, school, and bus. Price $6350.

NICELY FURNISHED practically new 5

rm. home. Large lv. rm. Elec. heat. Att.
gar. 2 large lots. Close to bus and stores.
Price $8750,

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.,
. REALTORS

344 State St. Ph.
Evenings call: or

a!80

ATTRACTIVE home. Fireplace; full
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
In north, near school, bus & stores. Re-
duced to $18,000. Exe. Ph. or

$1300 DOWN
Almost new 2 bdrm. Kelzer dlst. Hard-
wood floors, yen. blinds, oil heat. Own-
er leaving city. Totnt price only $7400.
Eve. Ph. or

FARMS
NORTH

6 acres'. Modern home. $7500. Will trade.
Eve. Ph. or

EAST
5 acres. Modern home. $6000. Will teade
Eve. Ph. or

SOUTH
7 acres. Modern house. $4500. Terms
Eve. Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Rd. Ph. or

C169

LET'S TRADE I have an parkwith picnic grounds, roller skating, mot-
orcycle race track. Kasollne station and
modern home. What do you have?
Write owner, Robert Bower, Benton
Lane Park, Junction City, Oregon
Phone ci69
n DOWN $50 per mo. 4 acres In

heights. View property full price
$4500.00 See owner Earl Heider 428
Court St. cififl.

HOME IN NEWPORT. hsc. cabin
Double gar. 12 lots. Ph. 433W Newnni--
Mrs. Geo. D. Orr. P. O. Box 794. cl72

COR YOUR SAVINGS investment buy a
first mortgage on real estate. Salem ft
vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amounts $500 to several thousand

net investors 5r We make all col-
lections for you If desired
PTATS FINANCE CO. 153 8 High

FOR COURTEOUS efficient service on
your real estate problems please call
A. E. DANIELSON

Ph. 0191

WANTED REAL ESTATE

WE ARE In need oi good nouses to sell
In or near Salem If rmi wish to list
your property for gale nee
GRABENHORST 8K0S.. REALTORS

134 6 Liberty St. Phone ca
NOTICE! If your property la for aale,

rent or exchange, list It with us We
have all kinds of cash buyers

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
153 8 High St ea

Exchange real estate
TO TRADE

B acres fine soil, close In. house with
three small bedooms. bath, laundry
trays, elec. water system. Take house
tn nort h Salem in exchange. Value
about $8,000.

SALEM REALTY CO.'
REALTORS

1 North Hlh St. Phonr
Ev.. PhotiN

cbl9"
S1R00 EQUITY tn 2 brdroom modrrn

him tn Turner tor U7 tt. or lariter
house trailer rtpUnre $2380 ftt 13S per
month. 8t Cloti ftt 540 Hood, Salem.

rb!68

EQUITY IN our t bdrm. hom. Unturn-lihe- d

upstairs. For a.rftKt house or
trollar bouu. Ph. . eb!71

FOR SALE HOUSES
SECLUDED 2 BDRM. home. 2 acres. Nat

ural shrubbery. Beaut, landscaped, only
$10,700.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eves & Sun. Ph. or

BEAUTIFUL view 3 bdrm. house. King- -
wood Hts. Reasonable price. Ph. 3f2iu.

alGO

S70R0. home, fully Insulated
and Has bath, living
room, kitchen, nook, attached garage,
'a A. land, excellent bus service.

P. H. BELL, REALTOR
301 Chemeketa St.

Ph. Eves.
alflO

NEW 3 BDRM. home. N. Winter. $9400.
FHA terms.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eve. 6c Sun. Ph. or
al68

BEST BUY IN SALEM. 4 bdrm.. lee. L rm.,
fireplace, D. rm., den, hdwd. floors,
basement, automatic heat, walking dis-

tance. 810,800.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 8. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.

or Sunday alBfl

WANT A HOME IN
ENGLEWOOD DTST.?

Have 3 good buys, Jfl,950, 10,750. $10,950

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eve. St Sun. Ph. or
al6fl

$1000 DOWN
and 135 per month buys this small clean
cottage on shady lot near State hospital.
Price S450. Call Pyle.

COLBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1683 Center St. Ph.
Eves. Sun. Ph. aHW

FOR SALE LOTS
MAKE OFFER on this splendid court site

110x156, 18 rt. alley rear. Easy walk,
dlst. all schools.. Cap. Shop, district.
State bldfis.. Willamette At downtown
area. Ph. WALT SOCOLOFSKY.
REAL ESTATE. aa!68

Good Building Lots
CLAUDE ST. 50x125. J500.
KEIZER 73x184. Among nice homes, J750.
CANDALARIA HOI ITS. 100x100. 11000.
WEST SALEM Mi lots. $1200.
CAPITOLA 61x150. Lge. oak Irees. $2600.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St.

Office Ph. Eves. or
alfi!)

LOTS S10 DOWN
Large building lots, N. E. Price $300
on up. Terms 10 dn, ,V M0 mo.

COLBATH LAND CO.. RFALTORS
cOpen Eves. Till B:00t

1683 Center SI, Phone
aalOD

BEtUJTIFlTI, home site, trees, lot 95x160
North Reasonable Ph. eve Aj Sun.

aal69

LARGE LOT on Mill Creek, city limits.
Call aal78

50x100. ONE block from Capitol At Market
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